
 

 

 

 

 

 
Gelleråsloppet Karlskoga 1969 

MC Sidovagnar 750cc Internordiskt, Race, 12 varv 
 

Serie: 
Roadracing 

Bana: 
Gelleråsbanan 

Tävlingsdatum: 
Lördag 14 juni 1969 

Tävlingsledare: 
Ej angivet 

Heat: 
MC Sidovagnar 750cc Internordiskt 

Längd i km: 
38.064 km 

Snabbaste varv: 
1:43.5, Bertil "Berra" Persson 

Domare: 
Ej angivet 

Klass: 
MC Sidovagnar 750cc Internordiskt 

Pole Position: 
Ej angivet 

Publik: 
Ej angivet 

Tävlingssekreterare: 
Ej angivet 

 
 

Pl Snr Förare Land Klubb Ort Fordon 
Snabbas
te varv 

Tid 
Var

v 
Diff 

1 3 

Bertil 
"Berra" 
Persson 
George 
Kimsjö 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Stockholm 

BePe 
- 
BM
W 

01:43.
5 

20:59.
9 

1
2 

  

2 6 

Ola 
Stahlén 
Villy 
Eriksson 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Karlsko
ga MK 
Forshag
a MK 
 

Karlskoga 
BM
W 

01:43.
7 

21:01.
5 

1
2 

01.6 

3 2 

Bosse 
Rindar 
Jane 
Behlin 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Stockholm 

BePe 
- 
BM
W 

01:43.
8 

21:13.
2 

1
2 

13.3 

4 
2
0 

Stefan 
Dahlberg 
Tommy 
Wall 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Enskede 
BM
W 

01:44.
6 

21:29.
4 

1
2 

29.5 

5 9 

Elof 
Frimodig 
Per-Åke 
Dahl 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Enskede 
Älvsjö 

ÅT-
BM
W 

01:46.
4 

21:42.
7 

1
2 

42.8 

6 
1
5 

Jan-Eric 
Ericsson 
Ola 
Westergre

SW
E 
SW
E 

Boxhol
ms MK 
BMK 
Boxhol

Boxholm 
BM
W 

01:46 
21:45.
5 

1
2 

45.6 



Pl Snr Förare Land Klubb Ort Fordon 
Snabbas
te varv 

Tid 
Var

v 
Diff 

n m 
 

7 8 

Gösta 
Eriksson 
Göte 
Brodin 

SW
E 
SW
E 

SMK 
Uppsala 
SMK 
Uppsala 
 

Storvreta 
Långhundr
a 

Norto
n 

01:45.
5 

21:59.
1 

1
2 

59.2 

8 
1
1 

Tommy 
Persson 
Nils-Erik 
”Nisse” 
Johansson 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Vårby 

BePe 
- 
BM
W 

01:49.
2 

22:33.
7 

1
2 

1:33.
8 

9 
2
5 

Jan 
Uddén 
Göran 
Wirström 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Sundbyber
g 

BM
W 

01:52   
1
1 

1v 

1
0 

1
9 

Karl-
Henry 
Pragsten 
Gert 
Karlsson 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Johannesh
ov 

Norto
n 

01:50.
8 

  
1
1 

1v 

1
1 

2
1 

Sven 
Strandber
g 
Erik 
Nilsson 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Västra 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Spånga 
BM
W 

01:52.
6 

  
1
1 

1v 

1
2 

1
2 

Seth 
Holstenss
on 
Leif 
Nilsson 

SW
E 
SW
E 

Rasbo 
MK 
Västra 
MK 
 

Älvsjö BSA 
01:50.
8 

  9 3v 

 
 
Not classified: 

Pl Snr Förare Land Klubb Ort Fordon 
Snabbaste 

varv 
Tid Varv 

DNF 14 
Olle 
Gustavsson 
Sören Nylund 

SWE 
SWE 

Rasbo MK 
Västra MK 
 

Uppsala BSA 01:48.1    

DNF 16 

Per "Pelle" 
Axelsson 
Bo-Arne 
Andersson 

SWE 
SWE 

Boxholms 
MK 
Boxholms 
MK 
 

Sommen BMW 01:52.9    

 


